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FPERMITS
CATEGORY ISSUED

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS
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MISCELLANEQUS

NEW MOBILE HOMES - QWNEDR LOTS
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SHEDS
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APARTMENT REMODELING/ADDITIONS

MEW COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL BLDGS
COMMERCIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS
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DEMOLITION

SATELLITE DISH
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SI1GN
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BD1116A 8/01/11 13.11 CITY OF MANDARN, NORTH DRAKOTA PAGE 1
BUILDING PERMIT LIST

T/01/201) -~ 1/31/2011
OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS PROJECT VALUE PERMIT DATE PERMIT FLEE
261-11-010 DPERINGER LLOYD -- 914 ELM 8T $g,000 7/06/11 £150.00
LOT: BLOCK: ADD:

DESC: NEW MCBILE HOMES - RENTED LOTS
1981 14 X 70 DETROCITER
NQ SHEDS DECKS OR ENTRIES
CONTRACTCOR: CLYDE'S MOBIL HOME
OTHER:

262-31-010 KAUTEZMAN DREUX & AMY -~ 906 13 AVE NW 273,220 T/07/11 $882.00
LOT: 1 BLOCK: 1 ADD: KAUTZMANN-MERKLE 18T

DESC: SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS

MF-1973 BSMT UF-1979 GAR-971
CONTRACTOR: PARAMOUNT BUILDERS INC
CTHER :

263-11-010 HAAS JASCH

- N WOODLAND DR $1,200 7/07/11 $35.00
LOT: BLOCK: ADD:

DESC: SHEDS

8 X 10 SHED
CONTRACTOR: SAME
OTHER:

264-11-010 HAIBECK ROSS & JULIE -~ 118 E MAIN ST 46640 /07711 $45.00
LOT: 0006 RLOCK: 006 ADD: MANDAN PROPER {OT)

DESC: SIGHN

NEW SIGNAGE
CONTRACTOR: SIGN PRO
OTHER:

265-11-010 GERVING DEAN R & TANIA R -- 607 9 AVE SW $5,840 T/00/11 540.00
LOT: BLOCK: 037 ADD: SOQUTHSIDE 187
LOTS 6-8

DESC: DECKS

REPLACING EXISTING DECK - 292 5Q FT
CONTRACTOR : AH CONSTRUCTION
OTHER:

266-11-010 SJOBERG JESSE -~ 3603 HWY 1806 N $231,984 /01711 $759.00
LOT: BLOCK : ADD;
LOT 2 BLOCK 1 GOLDADE'S SUBDIV

DESC: SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS

MF-1542 BSKMT UF-1542 DECKS-328 GAR-1325
CONTRACTCOR: HOMES PLUS INC
QTHER:

267-11-010 KOENIG SPENCE -~ 4100 21 8T BE $500,000 /08711 $2,072.00
LOT: BLOCK: 1 ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 3RD
LOT 7 & W 55.66' OF 8 287.11"' OF LOT 6

DESC: NEW COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL BLDGS

COMMERCIAL CONDO 3-UNITS RENTED
CONTRACTOR: BAUMGARTNER MICHAEL CONST
OTHER :

268-11-010 MAROHL CHARLES H & K M == 1101 LOHSTRETER RD NW $319,000 7/08/11 $895.00
LOT: 1 BLOCK: 1 ADD: LOHSTRETERS 5TH

DESC: SINGLE FAMILY DPWELLINGS

MF-197% BSMT UF-1962 DECK-224 GAR-939
CONTRACTOR: LUNDSTROM LAUREL CONST
OTHER:



BD1l1l6A 8/01/11 13.11

269-311-010

270-11-010

271-11-010

272-11-010

273-11-010

274-11-010

275-11-010Q

276-11-010

CITY OF MANDAN, NORTH DAKOTA
BUILDING PERMIT LIST

7/01/2011 -~ 7/31/2011
QWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS PROJECT VALUE
MUTH RONALD & PAMELZ A - 2111 OLD RED TRL NW $3,200
LOT: BLOCK : ADD: SUNVIEW BEIGHTS

LOTS 1 & 13 (LESS PT FOR 1-94}

DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS
(2) EGRESS WINDOWS
CONTRACTOR: EDSON CONSTRUCTION LLC

OTHER:
GRESS PETER J 611 10 AVE NW $3,600
LOT: BLOCK: 004 ADD ALBERS-NEFF 3RD

E 70' LOT 1

DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS
REMOVING ONE WALL INSTALLING DOCR
CONTRACTOR: BERGER (SCOTT D} CONST

OTHER:
DOLL TERRY & LISA .- 2182 SOMMER DR N $289, 000
LOT: BLOCK : ADD:

LOT 4 BLOCK 2 PRAIRIE RIDGE EST

DESC: SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS

MP-1864 BSMT ¥-1851 DECK-192 GAR-11%1
CONTRACTOR: SCHLOSSER PERRY HOME CONST
OTHER:

CROUSL ROMALD E & LYNN R -- 210 & AVE nu $1, 440

L BLOCK: 015 ADD: MANDAN PROPER (OT)
I 60‘ LOT 10

DESC: SHEDS
8 X 12 SHED
CONTRACTOR: SAME

OTHER:

GANGL DEVELOPMENTS LLC -- 2711 CLD RED TRL NW $210,000
LOT : BLOCK: 002 ADD:; SEVEN SEAS

LOT 1 (LESS 7,000 SQ FT FOR BLDG 1} & W 85

FLOT 2

DESC: NEW COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL BLDGS
50-UNIT COLD STORAGE

CONTRACTOR : ARIENCC INC

OTHER:

SCHWAN STEVE B & JANET M -- 3812 MEMORIAL HWY SE $212, 000
LOT: BLOCK ;

1 ADD: MIDWAY S5'TH
LOT 1 (RE-PLAT)

DESC: COMMERCIAL REMCDELING & ADDITIONS

13 X 56 SERVICE ADDITICH
CONTRACTOR : NORTHWEST CONTRACTING
OTHER

FRONTIER ENTERPRISP 308
BLOCK: 009 ADD MANDAN PROPER (OT)
LOTS g & 9

DESC: COMMERCIAL REMODELING & ADRITIONS
EXTERIOR REMODEL

CONTRACTCR : HOPFAUF CUSTOM BUILDERS

QTHER:

HOFFMAN BLANE -- 1622 HEART RIVER DR 8 52,880
DD

LOT: BLOCK: A
L 20FL1OFL 9 OFL COQOF 8W/14
28-139-81
DESC: SHEDS

SHED 12 X 16

WILL NOT BE USED AS A GARAGE
CONTRACTOR: SAME
OTHER :

W MAIN ST (HARVEST $23,364

PAGE 2

PERMIT DATE

7/11/11

7/l1/11

/12731

7/12/11

/12711

T/13/11

13711

7/14/11

PERMIT FEE

$45 .

546,

$927,

§35,

§912.

$8860.

$125.

$65.,

00

00

00

00

00

00

o0

00
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277-11-010

276~11-010

278-11-030

280-11-010¢

281-11-010

282-11-010

283-11-010

284-11-010

BUILDING PERMIT LIST

7/01/2011 -~  7/31/2011
OWNER FROPERTY ADDRESS
RED DOOR HOMES ~- 51l1b 37 AVE NW
LOT: 4 BLOCK: 2 ADD: MEADOWS 4'TH

DESC: SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS

MP-923 2ND FLR-1290 PORCH-54 GAR-79%
CONTRACTOR: RED DOCR ROMES
OTHER :

KRAMER JAYME L & STACY - 211 3 8T MR
LOT: BLCCK: 037 ADD: MANDAN PROPER (OT)
W %8' LOT 12

DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIOHS

INSTALL 2-EGRESS WINDOWS IN BSMT
CONTRACTOR: EDSON CONMSTRUCTION LLC
OTHER:

HASTINGS TREVOR & LISA ~- 408 9 AVE NN
LOT: 0004 BLOCK: 001 ADD: KAUTZMANN 18T

DESC: DECKS
27 X 14 & 7 % 14 REAR DECK W/WALKWAY
475 5Q DECK

CONTRACTOR: BERGER (SCOTT D) CONST

OTHER :

ND DEPT OF TRANS --
LOT: BLOCK: ADD:

DESC: MISCELLANEQUS

FLOODPLAIN PERMIT-RIPRAP
CONTRACTOR: SAME
QOTHER :

ND DEPT OF TRANS -
LOT: BLOCK: ADD:

DESC: MISCELLANEOUS
FLOODPLAIN PERMIT-RIFPRAP
CONTRACTOR: SAME

QTHER:
LEINGANG RAYMOND & & J - 210 8 ST NE
LOT: 0004 BLOCK: 002 ADD: NORMAS
DESC: GARAGE ADDITION
17 X 22 GARAGE ADDITICH
CONTRACTOR: TRIPE R CONSTRUCTION
OTHER :
GARTNER CHAD P & SUZAMNE -- 3901 LEWIS RD NW
LOT: 4 BLOCK: 1 ADD: WEST RIVER 18T

DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIOCHNS
875 80 FT B-FINISH

CONTRACTOR: SAME

OTHER:

HEID MATT == 707
LOT: BLOCK ADD:

N WOODLAND DR

DESC: NEW MOBILE HOMES - RENTED LOTS
2011 SCHULT 16X80

CONTRACTOR: LIECHTY HOMES

OTHER :

CITY OF MBNDAN, NORTH DAKOTA

LAND UNDER GRANT MA

LARND UNDER MEM BRID

FROJECT VALUE

$211,430

$3,000

$21,300

$245,700

$41,870

$9,350

$8,750

PAGE 3

PERMIT DATE

7/14/11

7/15/11

/15711

7/18/11

7/18/11

7/18/11

T/18/11

T/19/711

PERMIT FEE

$698.

sa4.

540,

1.

$1.

$67.

$300.

00

oo

00

00

00

.00

00

o0



BD1116A B8/01/11 13.11 CITY OF MANDAN, NORTH DAROTA PAGE A
BUILDING PERMIT LIST

7/01/20:% -- 7/31/2011
QUWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS PROJECT VALUE PERMIT DATE PERMIT FEE
285-11-010 HNEIBAURER WM & KELLY -~ 1900 10 AVE SE $2,100 7/20/11 $45.00

LOT: 0024 B8LOCK: 001 ADD: EMBERLAND WEST

DESC: SHEDS

10 X 14 SHED
CONTRACTOR: SAME
OTHER:

286-11-010 ZACHMEIER CHUCK - 7120 WILLOW RD N 527,000 7/21/11 $3140.00

o

LOT: BLOCK : AD
LOT 8 ZACHMEIER FLATS

DESC: POLE BARN

30 X 60 POLE BARN
CONTRACTOR MILLER GERALD CONST
OTHER

287-11-010 2ZACHMEIER BLAINE -~ 3812 BWY 1806 N $37,500 7/21/11 $182.00
LOT - BLOCK: ARD:

DESC: SHOP

50 X 10¢
CONTRACTOR : SAME
OTHER :

288-11-010 SCHAFER MATHEW & JESSIE -- 23401 37 8T NW 514,400 7/22/11 375,00
LOT: 0040 BLOCK: 011 ADD: DEVELOPERS WEST ACRES 15T

DESC: GARAGES
24 X 24 DETACHED GARAGE
CONTRACTOR: SAME

OTHER :
289-11-010 SLEZAK STEPHANIE e 711 BLM 8T $1,280 TR $35.00
LOT: BLOCK: ADD:

DESC: DECKS

8 X & DECK
CONTRACTOR: SAME
OTHER:

290-11-010 FREEMAN GARY & JANICE -~ 2338 SUNNY RD S $22,000 /22711 $120.00
LOT: BLOCK: ADD:
QUTLOT L OF SE 1/4
30-139-81 26,18 ACRES+-
DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS
14 X %6 DECK & 16 X 20 ENTRY W/RCOF OVER
MATCH EXISTING HOUSE ROOF
CONTRACTOR: SRME
OTHER:

291-11-010 SEEFELDT BRYCE T & NANCY -- 813 25 8T SE $2,500 7/26/11 $45.00
LOT: 2 BLOCK: 1 ADD: VOLK HILLS ESTATES

DESC: FIREPLACE

FIREPLACE
CONTRACTOR: KELLER HEARTH N HOME PRODUCTS
OTHER:
292-11-01¢ SCHLOSSER JACK & BRITTAMN -- 2122 MORGAN CL N $2,500 /26711 $45.00
LOT: BLOCK: ADD:

DESC: FIREPLACE
GAS TIREPLACE
|

CONTRACTOR: KELLER HEARTH N HOME PRODUCTS
OTHER:
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293-11-016

294-11-010

295-11-010

296-11-010

297-11-010

298-11-010

299-11-010

300-11-010

BUILDING PERMIT LIST

T/01/2031 --  7/31/2011
OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS
SCHLOSSLR HOME CONT -~ 2803 10 AVE SE
LOT: 2 BLOCK: 1 ADD: PLAINVIEW HTS 11TH

DESC: GBRAGES
12 % 24 DET GARAGE
CONTRACTOR: SCHLCOSSER PERRY HOME CONST

OTHER
HIT INC -~ 2641 SUNSET DR NW
LOT: 1 BLOCK: 2 ADD: SUNSET COMM PARK 18T

DESC: NEW COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL BLDGS
2-STORY OFFICE BLDRG
NO METER @& THIS TIME-SIZE UNKNOWN
CONTRACTOR: CAPITAL CITY CONSTRUCTION

OTHER
NLlDINGLR MATT I & RENEE -- 1604 CANYON RD 8W
LOT: BLOCK: & ADD: XEIDEL'S SOUTHHEART TERR

DESC: SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS

MF-1665 BSMT UF-1600 DECK-144 GAR-1062
CONTRACTOR: MARCHUS HOMES INC
OTHER:

LARKINS P & METZ R - 4614 CORTEZ CIR NW
LOT: 0004 BLOCK: 001 ADD: VENTURES

DESC: GARBGES
26 X 34 DET GARAGE
gONTRACTOR: WESSNER CONSTRUCTION
THER ;

CAPITAL FUNDING -- 710 POPLAR ST
LOT: BLOCK - ADD:

DESC: NEW MOBILE HOMES - RENTED LOTS
2000 REDMAN 15 X 64

CONTRACTOR: CAPITAL FUNDING

OTHER :

HAGEN DANIEL C & DULCY J =~- 4700 LEWIS RD NW
LOT: 4 BLOCK: 1 ADD: WEST RIVER 3RD

DESC: DECKS

12 ¥ 12 REAR DBECK
CONTRACTOR: D & D ZIEGLER CONST
OTHER:

HALL ERIN R -~ 3205 CRIMSON ST NW
LOT; BLOCK: 1 ADD: TRAIL WEST 18T
E 40' LOT 2

DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS
1088-BSMT F 2-BEDRMS BATHRM FAMILYRM ETC

CONTRACTOR: SAME

OTHER:

LEINGANG DUANE & DOREEN -~ 4404 CORTEZ CIR NW
LOT: BLOCK: 002 ADRD: VENTURES
LOT 10 & S 1/2 LOT 21

DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS
INSTALLING 2 EGRESS WINDOWS
ENLARGING 1 WINDOW IN BSTM AREA

CONTRACTOR: SAME

OTHER:

CITY OF MANDAN, NORTH DAKOTA

PROJECT VALUE

$7,200

$5,607,155

$233,108

$22,100

48,500

$2,880

510,880

52,000

PAGE 5

PERMIT DATE

7/27/11

/27 11

7/28/11

7/28/11

7/28/11

7/28/11

T/29/11

7/29/11

PERMIT FEE

$65.

518,670,

$763.

575,

576 .

$40.

o0

00

00

00

]

-00

00

00
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301-11-010

BUILDING PERMIT LIST

7/01/2011 --  7/31/2011
OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS PROJECT VALUE FPERMIT DATE
FLECK JEFFREY L & PBAMELA -~ 4712 LEWIS RD N@ $2,400 7/29/11
LOT: 1 BLOCK: 1 ADD: WEST RIVER 3RD

DESC: DECKS

10 X 12 DECK
CONTRACTOR: D & P ZIEGLER CONST
OTHER:

*x % END OF REPQORT ***

PERMIT FEE
$35.00
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53-11-020

54-11-020

~11-020

%24

5

56-11-0G20

57-11-020

58-11-020

5%$-11-020

60-11-020

GAS PERMIT LIST

7/01/2011 -~ T/31/20311
OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS PROJECT YALUE PERMIT DATE
BERGER EUGENE M & DONNA -- 1609 12 AVE SE /A 7/05/11

LOT: {0003 BLOCK: 00} ADD: EMBERLAND WEST

DESC: GAS PERMITS

HEATER IN GARAGE
CONTRACTOR: WEST DAKOTA HEATING & AIR
OTHER:

DERINGER LLOYD -- 914 ELM ST N/A 7/06/11
LOT: BLOCK : ADD:

DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: CLYDE'S MOBIL HOME

OTHER:
DEETER LUCAS C & LINDSEY -~ 4806 BORDEN HARBOR DR SE N/A 7/08/11
LOT: 1 BLOCK: 3 ADD: LAKEWQOOD HARBOR ZND

DESC: GAS PERMITS

GAS LINE TO GRILL
CONTRACTOR: COOLING & HEATING UNLIMITED
OTHER:

ROMBS ROBERT J & LYNETTE -- 390% 42 ST NW N/A RN TN
LOT: 0011 BLOCK: 007 ADD: DRDEVELOPERS WEST ACRES 15T

DESC: GAS PERMITS
CHANGING FROM PROPANE TO GAS
CONTRACTOR: CAMP BROS HEATING & AIR

OTHER :
DIVERSITY HOMES INC -- 4011 BAYPORT PL SE N/A T/E5/11
LOT: & BLOCK: 2 ADD: LAKEWOOD HARBOR 5TR

DESC: GAS PERMITS
'
CONTRACTOR: NORTHERN PLAINS HTG & AIR

OTHER :

HEID MATT - 707 N WOODLAND DR N/A /19711
LOT: BLOCK: ADD:

DESC: GAS PERMITS

CONTRACTOR : SAME

OTHER :

WILLIAMS DAVID & MELISSA -- 4112 SHOREFRONT PL SE N/A 1/21/11
LOT: 18 BLOCK: 2 ADD: LAKEWOOD HARBOR 3RD

DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: NORTHERN PLAINS HTG & AIR

OTHER :
MITZEL BUILDERS -- 2801 14 AVE SR N/R 7/25/11
LOT: 13 BLOCK: 2 ADD: PLAINVIEW HTS 12TH

DESC: GAS PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: NORTHERN PLAINS HTG & AIR
OTHER:

PERMIT FEE

545.

545,

$45.

45,

$45.

545,

L]

00

00

00

00

.00

00
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61-11-02¢

62-11-020

GAS PERMIT LIST

1/01/2031 -~ 7/31/2011
OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS PROJECT VALUE PERMIT DATE
SCHUMACHER GERALD & JUBY -- 408 DIVISION 5T NE N/A T/26/11

LOT: CC13 BLOCK: 002 ARD: DIANE'S 3RD

DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTCOR: COOLING & HEATING UNLIMITED

OTHER:
CAPITAL FUNDING ~- 710 POPLAR ST N/R 7728711
LOT: BLOCK: ADD:

DESC: GAS PERMITS
CONTRACPOR: CAPITAL FUNDING
OTHER :

* %% HND OF REPORT *xx

PERMIT FER
$45.00

$45.00
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138-11-040

140-11-040

141-11-040

142-11-040

143-31-040

144-31-040

145-11-040

146-11-040

CITY OF MANDAN, NCRTH DAKOTA PAGE 1
PLUMBING PERMIT LIST

T/01/2010 -~ 7/31/2011
OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS PROJECT VALUE PERMIT DATE
PETERS TED - 17 CAPTAIN LEACK DR S N/A T/05/11
LOT: BLOCK : ADD:

BESC: PLUMBING PERMITS

WATER HEATER
CONTRACTOR: CURT'S INSTALLATION & REPAIR
OTHER:

4139 BAYPORT PL SE N/A /0771

: ;1 ADD: LAKEWOOD BARBOR STH
LOT 7 & 1/7 INTEREST IN LOT 16, BLK 1, LAK
EWOOD HARBOR &7TH
DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS

LAWN SPRINKLER
gO%ggACTOR: BRENDEL'S LAWN SPRINKLING THC
THER :

MITTLEIDER RANDALL -
LOT: BLOCK

SCHMIDT LIBORIUS & P -- 1719 4 ST NE /A TR/
LOT: 06003 BLOCK: (02 ADD: EBASTWOOD ACRES ZND

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
WATER HEATER
CONTRACTOR: MANDAN PLUMBING & HEATING

OTHER:
MITZEL BUILDERS -- 4312 SCUTH BAY DR S5E N/A /r2/11
LOT: 34 BLOCK: 3 ADD: LAKEWOOD 2RED

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
CONTRACTOR : NORTHERN PLAINS PLUMBING

OTHER:
TEKIPPE ROBERT & JANETTE -~ 2308 9 AVE SE N/A 7/13/11
LOT: BLOCK: Q12 ADD: PLAINVIEW HTS 15T

LOT & & 137 3Q FT FROM LOT 7

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
WATER HEATER
CONTRACTOR : MARDAN PLUMBING & HEATING

OTHER:
WORREL CHAD A & ANGELA C -- 4407 34 AVE NW N/A /13721
LOT: 1¢ BLOCK: 1 ADD: MEADOWS 1ST-REPLAT(10&11)
DESC: PLUMBING PBRMITS
WATER HEATER
CONTRACTOR: MANDAN PLUMBING & HEATING
OTHER :
CRAWFORD BRIAN 5 -- 2504 9 AVE NW N/A /13711
LOT: G018 BLOCK: G001 ADD: TERRA VALLEE 18T
DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
LAWN SPRINKLER
CONTRACTOR: BRENDEL'S LAWN SPRINKLING IRC
QOTHER :
KOSTELECKY PATTY -- 3661 PALCMINO DR N N/A 7/15/11
LOT: BLOCK : ADD:

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: RIVER'S EDGE PLB & HTG INC
OTHER:

PERMIT FEE
$35.00

$3s.

45,

$35.,

$45.

5.00

00

00

5. 00

5. 00

a0

00
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147-11-040Q

148-11-040Q

149-11-04Q

150-11~040

151-11-040

152-11-040

153-11-040

154-11-040

PLUMBING PERMIT LIST

F/0L/2011 --  7/31/2011
OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS PROJECT VALUE PERMIT DATE PERMIT FEE
HOGAN SEAN & TESSA == 5013 37 AVE NW N/A T/1s/11 $35.00
LOT: 18 BLOCK: 2 ADD: MEADOWS 4TH

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS

LAWN SPRINKLER
CONTRACTOR: BIS-MAN LAWN SEEDING & SPRINK
OTHER:

SCHAFF JOSEPH M &

G H e 205 12 ST N N/A EFPLTEY $35.00
LOT: 0008 BLOCK: 002 ADD: ZACHMEIER'S

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
WATER HEATER
CONTRACTOR: B PLUMBING

OTHER:
KUETHER GLEN ~- 409 9 AVE NE N/n /18711 $45.00
LOT: BLOCK: 030 ADD: HELMSWORTH-MCLEAMN 187
LOTS 1 & 2
DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
MEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR : MORGAN PLUMBING
OTHER :
RED DOCR HOMES OF BIS -~ 2800 DOGUGLAS DR SE N/A 7/18/11 £45.00
LOT: 1 BLOCK: 1 ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 2ND RE
DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: NORTHERN PLAINS PLUMBING
OTHER :
RED DOCR HOMES OF BIS -- 2802 DOUGLAS DR SE N/A /19711 545,00
LOT: 2 BLOCK: 1 ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 2ND RE
DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: NORTHERN PLAINS PLUMBING
OTHER 3
RED DOOR HOMES OF RIS -- 2804 DOUGLAS DR SE N/A 7/19/11 545,00
LOT: 3 BLOCK: 1 ADD: LAKEWOQD COMM PARK 2ND RE
DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: NORTHERN PLAINS PLUMBING
GTHER !
PRESZLER TODPD & RACHELLE -- 4802 INLET BAY DR SE N/A 1/20/11 545.00
LOT: 8 BLOCK: 1 ADD: LAKEWOOD HARBOR 18T
DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
WATER HEATER
CONTRACTOR: ADVANCED MECHANICAL
OTHER
39 AVE NW N/A /21711 $45,00

CAVALIER HOMES INC -- 5001
LOT: 1 BLOCK: 1 ADD: MEADOWS 4TH

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS

NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: NORTHERN PLAINS PLUMBING
OTHER:



C

C

C

BD1116l 8/01/11 13.03

155-11-0440

156-11-040

167-321-040

PLUMBING PERMIT LIST

7/01/2011 --  7/31/2011
OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS
WW-N-H LLP -- 4018 MEMORTIAL HWY 8B

LOT: BLOCK: {36 ADD: MANDAN LANDS 13%-81
LOT 1 OF LOT B OF N 1/2 SE 1/4

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
WATER HEATER
CONTRACTOR: WALT'S PLUMBING & WEATING

OTHER:
VAN DAALEN DOUG & RITA -- AQQ 2 8T NE
LOT BLOCK: 032 ADD: MANDAN PROPER (OT)

W 55" LOT 7

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: SAME

OTHER:
MAROQHL CHARLES B & K M -- 1101 LOHSTRETER RD RW
EOT: 1 BLOCK: 1 ADD: LOHSTRETERS 5TH

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: NODAK PLUMBING & HEATING
OTHER:

¥xx END OF REPORT ##¥

CITY OF MANDAR, NORTH DAKOTA

PROJECT

VALUE
N/A

N/h

N/R

PAGE 3

PERMIT DATE
9/92/11

P2zl

T/26/11

PERMIT FEE
35,00

545,00

§45

.0



BD1116C 8/01/11 13.03

44-11-030

45-11-030

46-11-030

47-13-030

48-11-030

49-11-030

50-11-030

UTILITY PERMIT LIST

7/01/2011 -- 7/31/2011
OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS
HIT INC -~ 1301 1 AVE SE
LOT: 3 BLOCK: 1 ADD: HIT 18T

DESC: UTILITY PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: DO MCOR EXCAVATION
QTHER:
GANGL DEVELOPMENTE LLC -- 2711 OLD RED TRL NW
LOT: BLOCK: (002 ADD: SEVEN SEAS
LOT 1 (LESS 7,000 SQ FT FOR BLDG 1} & W 85
' LOT 2
DESC: UTILITY PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: WEISZ & SONS IRC

OTHER:
KUETHER GLEN -~ 409 9 AVE NE
LOT: BLOCK: 030 ADD: HELMSWORTH-MCLEAN 187
LOTS 1 & 2
DESC: UTILITY PERMITS
NEW SEWER & WATER
CONTRACTOR: SAME
CTHER:
CAVALIER HOMES INC ~- 5001 39 AVE NW
LOT: 1 BLOCK: 1 ADD: MEADOWS 4TH
DESC: UTILITY PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: NORTHERN PLAINS EXCAVATING
CTHER:
CAPITAL CREDIT UNION -- &00 B MAIN &7
LOT: BLOCK: 001 ADD: MANDAN PROPER (OT)

LOT 13 {LESS PART) & LOTS 14-15 & PART OF
LOT 12 LYING EAST OF CONCRETE CURRB

DESC: UTILITY PERMITS

CONTRACTOR: JEM CONSTRUCTION

OTHER:
SAUBER JOHN D & KATHRYN -~ 4200 LAXKEWOOD DR SE
LOT: 11 BLOCK: 2 ADD: LAKEWQOD HARBOR 3RD

DESC: UTILITY PERMITS
NEW SEWER & WATER
CONTRACTOR: SCHLOSSER EXCAVATING
OTHER:
MAROHL CHARLES H & K M = 1101 LOHSTRETER RP NuW
LOT: 1 BLOCK: 1 ADD: LOHSTRETERS 5TH

DESC: UTILITY PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: NODAK PLUMEING & HEATING
OTHER:

**x BND OF REPORT **x=

CITY OF MANDAN, NORTH DAKOTA

PROJECT VALUE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PAGE 1

PERMIT DATE

T/08/11

1/12/11

7/13/11

7/14/11

1/14/%1

7/19/11

T/R26/21

PERMIT
$130

5130,

$130.

$130.

§130,

$130.

$130.

FEE
.00

00

130

00

1]

00

00



